

BID TABULATION  
 2018 ROAD IMPROVEMENTS PROGRAM  
 VILLAGE OF BEVERLY HILLS  
 OAKLAND COUNTY

Bids Due: Thursday, September 20, 2018 at 11:00 a.m.  
 HRC Job # 20180073

**Asphalt Specialists, Inc.**  
 1780 Highwood  
 Pontiac, MI | (248) 334-4570

**Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.**  
 11797 29 Mile Road  
 Washington, MI | (586)752-7730

**Cadillac Asphalt, LLC**  
 39255 Country Club Drive  
 Farmington Hills, MI | (248) 620-7955

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
<b>DIVISION NO 1 - OPTION NO. 1 (FALL 2018 CONSTRUCTION)</b>							
1. Mobilization	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$30,300.00	\$30,300.00
2. Color Audio-Video Route Survey	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,385.00	\$2,385.00
3. HMA Surface Rem	5,993 syd	\$5.00	\$29,965.00	\$3.30	\$19,776.90	\$9.00	\$53,937.00
4. Station Grading , Mod	1.9 sta	\$10,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$20,900.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,470.00
5. HMA. 4E10	825 ton	\$125.00	\$103,125.00	\$100.00	\$82,500.00	\$140.00	\$115,500.00
6. HMA, 5E10	495 ton	\$140.00	\$69,300.00	\$117.00	\$57,915.00	\$180.00	\$89,100.00
7. Butt Joint	371 1ft	\$4.00	\$1,484.00	\$12.00	\$4,452.00	\$14.00	\$5,194.00
8. Underdrain, 6-inch, Special	866 1ft	\$14.00	\$12,124.00	\$20.00	\$17,320.00	\$24.00	\$20,784.00
9. Sewer tap, 6 inch	4 ea	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
10. Structure, Adjust (As Needed)	7 ea	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$650.00	\$4,550.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00
11. Sanitary Structure, Adjust (As Needed)	2 ea	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
12. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Special (As Needed)	185 cyd	\$25.00	\$4,625.00	\$50.00	\$9,250.00	\$19.00	\$3,515.00
13. 1" x 3" Crushed Concrete, Special (As Needed)	100 ton	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
14. Large Aperture Geogrid (As Needed)	550 syd	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$6.00	\$3,300.00	\$9.00	\$4,950.00
15. 21AA Aggregate, Special (As Needed)	75 ton	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00
16. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	1,520 1ft	\$0.75	\$1,140.00	\$0.35	\$532.00	\$0.35	\$532.00
17. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Yellow	1,520 1ft	\$0.75	\$1,140.00	\$0.25	\$380.00	\$0.22	\$334.40
18. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	3,235 1ft	\$0.75	\$2,426.25	\$0.35	\$1,132.25	\$0.35	\$1,132.25
19. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White	3,235 1ft	\$0.75	\$2,426.25	\$0.25	\$808.75	\$0.22	\$711.70
20. Maintenance Gravel (As Needed)	200 ton	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
21. Site Restoration	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
22. Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
23. Maintaining Traffic	Lump Sum	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
24. Observation Crew Days		\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$700.00	\$17,500.00	\$700.00	\$9,800.00

**Subtotal Amount of Base Bid (Option No. 1)** \$300,555.50 \* \$315,966.90 \$368,020.35

**ALTERNATE NO. 1**

1. HMA, 4C, MOD	825 ton	\$120.00	\$99,000.00	\$110.00	\$90,750.00	\$179.50	\$148,087.50
2. HMA, 3C, MOD	495 ton	\$135.00	\$66,825.00	\$140.00	\$69,300.00	\$130.00	\$64,350.00

BID TABULATION  
 2018 ROAD IMPROVEMENTS PROGRAM  
 VILLAGE OF BEVERLY HILLS  
 OAKLAND COUNTY

Bids Due: Thursday, September 20, 2018 at 11:00 a.m.  
 HRC Job # 20180073

**Asphalt Specialists, Inc.**  
 1780 Highwood  
 Pontiac, MI | (248) 334-4570

**Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.**  
 11797 29 Mile Road  
 Washington, MI | (586)752-7730

**Cadillac Asphalt, LLC**  
 39255 Country Club Drive  
 Farmington Hills, MI | (248) 620-7955

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
<b>DIVISION NO. 2 - WESTWOOD COMMONS</b>								
<b>OPTION NO. 1 (FALL 2018 CONSTRUCTION)</b>								
1.	Mobilization	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,109.65	\$10,109.65
2.	Color Audio-Video Route Survey	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3.	HMA Surface Rem	160 syd	\$25.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00
4.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	156 ft	\$10.00	\$1,560.00	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$25.00	\$3,900.00
5.	Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	61 ft	\$40.00	\$2,440.00	\$35.00	\$2,135.00	\$30.00	\$1,830.00
6.	Curb and Gutter, Det F2	95 ft	\$40.00	\$3,800.00	\$30.00	\$2,850.00	\$25.00	\$2,375.00
7.	Dr. Structure Adj.	7 ea	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	\$750.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00
8.	Dr. Structure Reconst	1 ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
9.	Dr. Structure Cover, EJ 5000 Type MI	1 ea	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
10.	Aggregate, 21AA, Special	65 ton	\$35.00	\$2,275.00	\$60.00	\$3,900.00	\$25.00	\$1,625.00
11.	HMA, 1100T	15 ton	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$350.00	\$5,250.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00
12.	HMA, 1100L	22 ton	\$150.00	\$3,300.00	\$300.00	\$6,600.00	\$165.00	\$3,630.00
13.	Butt Joint	40 1ft	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$14.00	\$560.00
14.	Site Restoration	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
15.	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	Lump Sum	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
16.	Maintaining Traffic	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
17.	Observation Crew Days		\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$700.00	\$3,850.00
<b>Subtotal - Division No. 2 - Option No. 1</b>				\$37,675.00		\$64,905.00		\$49,479.65
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				\$338,230.50 *		\$380,871.90		\$417,500.00

ENGINEER: Brad Shepler, P.E.  
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.  
 555 Hulet Drive  
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302

BID TABULATION  
 2018 ROAD IMPROVEMENTS PROGRAM  
 VILLAGE OF BEVERLY HILLS  
 OAKLAND COUNTY

Bids Due: Thursday, September 20, 2018 at 11:00 a.m.  
 HRC Job # 20180073

**Asphalt Specialists, Inc.**  
 1780 Highwood  
 Pontiac, MI | (248) 334-4570

**Cadillac Asphalt, LLC**  
 39255 Country Club Drive  
 Farmington Hills, MI | (248) 620-7955

**Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.**  
 11797 29 Mile Road  
 Washington, MI | (586)752-7730

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
<b>DIVISION NO 1 - OPTION NO. 2 (SPRING 2018 CONSTRUCTION)</b>							
1. Mobilization	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$27,900.00	\$27,900.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
2. Color Audio-Video Route Survey'	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,385.00	\$2,385.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3. HMA Surface Rem	5,993 syd	\$5.00	\$29,965.00	\$9.00	\$53,937.00	\$3.30	\$19,776.90
4. Station Grading , Mod	1.9 sta	\$10,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,470.00	\$11,000.00	\$20,900.00
5. HMA. 4E10	825 ton	\$125.00	\$103,125.00	\$115.00	\$94,875.00	\$100.00	\$82,500.00
6. HMA, 5E10	495 ton	\$140.00	\$69,300.00	\$133.00	\$65,835.00	\$117.00	\$57,915.00
7. Butt Joint	371 1ft	\$4.00	\$1,484.00	\$14.00	\$5,194.00	\$12.00	\$4,452.00
8. Underdrain, 6-inch, Special	866 1ft	\$14.00	\$12,124.00	\$24.00	\$20,784.00	\$20.00	\$17,320.00
9. Sewer tap, 6 inch	4 ea	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
10. Structure, Adjust (As Needed)	7 ea	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$650.00	\$4,550.00
11. Sanitary Structure, Adjust (As Needed)	2 ea	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
12. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Special (As Needed)	185 cyd	\$25.00	\$4,625.00	\$19.00	\$3,515.00	\$50.00	\$9,250.00
13. 1" x 3" Crushed Concrete, Special (As Needed)	100 ton	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
14. Large Aperture Geogrid (As Needed)	550 syd	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$9.00	\$4,950.00	\$6.00	\$3,300.00
15. 21AA Aggregate, Special (As Needed)	75 ton	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00
16. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	1,520 1ft	\$0.75	\$1,140.00	\$0.35	\$532.00	\$0.35	\$532.00
17. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Yellow	1,520 1ft	\$0.75	\$1,140.00	\$0.22	\$334.40	\$0.25	\$380.00
18. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	3,235 1ft	\$0.75	\$2,426.25	\$0.35	\$1,132.25	\$0.35	\$1,132.25
19. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White	3,235 1ft	\$0.75	\$2,426.25	\$0.22	\$711.70	\$0.25	\$808.75
20. Maintenance Gravel (As Needed)	200 ton	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00
21. Site Restoration	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
22. Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
23. Maintaining Traffic	Lump Sum	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
24. Observation Crew Days		\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$700.00	\$9,800.00	\$700.00	\$17,500.00
<b>Subtotal Amoun of Base Bid (Option No. 2)</b>			\$301,055.50	\$321,730.35	\$315,966.90		
<b>ALTERNATE NO. 1</b>							
1. HMA, 4C, MOD	825 ton	\$120.00	\$99,000.00	\$130.00	\$107,250.00	\$110.00	\$90,750.00
2. HMA, 3C, MOD	495 ton	\$135.00	\$66,825.00	\$112.00	\$55,440.00	\$140.00	\$69,300.00

BID TABULATION  
 2018 ROAD IMPROVEMENTS PROGRAM  
 VILLAGE OF BEVERLY HILLS  
 OAKLAND COUNTY

Bids Due: Thursday, September 20, 2018 at 11:00 a.m.  
 HRC Job # 20180073

**Asphalt Specialists, Inc.**  
 1780 Highwood  
 Pontiac, MI | (248) 334-4570

**Cadillac Asphalt, LLC**  
 39255 Country Club Drive  
 Farmington Hills, MI | (248) 620-7955

**Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.**  
 11797 29 Mile Road  
 Washington, MI | (586)752-7730

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
<b>DIVISION NO. 2 - WESTWOOD COMMONS</b>							
<b>OPTION NO. 2 (SPRING 2018 CONSTRUCTION)</b>							
1. Mobilization	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,125.00	\$9,125.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2. Color Audio-Video Route Survey	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3. HMA Surface Rem	160 syd	\$25.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00
4. Curb and Gutter, Rem	156 ft	\$10.00	\$1,560.00	\$25.00	\$3,900.00	\$20.00	\$3,120.00
5. Driveway Opening, Conc.Det M	61 ft	\$40.00	\$2,440.00	\$30.00	\$1,830.00	\$35.00	\$2,135.00
6. Curb and Gutter, Det F2	95 ft	\$40.00	\$3,800.00	\$25.00	\$2,375.00	\$30.00	\$2,850.00
7. Dr. Structure Adj.	7 ea	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$750.00	\$5,250.00
8. Dr. Structur Reconst	1 ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
9. Dr. Structure Cover, EJ 5000 Type MI	1 ea	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
10. Aggregate, 21AA, Special (As Needed)	65 ton	\$35.00	\$2,275.00	\$25.00	\$1,625.00	\$60.00	\$3,900.00
11. HMA, 1100T	20 ton	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$225.00	\$4,500.00 *	\$350.00	\$7,000.00
12. HMA, 1100L	20 ton	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$178.00	\$3,560.00 *	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
13. Butt Joint	40 1ft	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$14.00	\$560.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00
14. Site Restoration	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
15. Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	Lump Sum	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
16. Maintaining Traffic	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
17. Observation Crew Days		\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$700.00	\$3,850.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00
<b>Subtotal - Division No. 2 - Option No. 2</b>			\$38,125.00	\$49,925.00 *	\$66,055.00 *		
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>			\$339,180.50	\$371,655.35 *	\$382,021.90 *		